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1.2.1 Certificate Course
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121
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121

121

121

121

121

121

121

121

121

121

121

121

121
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Metric Particulars

Basic Computers

Ethnobotany

Natural _Resources_Management

Research_Methodology

Social_Skills_Career_Development

Microbiology

Insect Vector Diseases

Tourism Development

Tourism Develpoment

Tourism Development

Retail Management

Hunagund Taluka
JanapadaVaidyaru

Hunagund Taluka
JanapadaVaidyaru

Online Course

Grammar Communication

Chanukya Niti

Krishna as Diplomat

Links

View Link

View Link

View Link

View Link

View Link

View Link

View Link

View Link

View Link

View Link

View Link

View Link

View Link

View Link

View Link

View Link

View Link


http://vmsrvcollege.com/wp-content/uploads/2024/03/1.2.1_1_Basic_Computers.pdf
http://vmsrvcollege.com/wp-content/uploads/2024/03/1.2.1_2_Ethnobotany.pdf
http://vmsrvcollege.com/wp-content/uploads/2024/03/1.2.1_3_Natural_Resources_Management.pdf
http://vmsrvcollege.com/wp-content/uploads/2024/03/1.2.1_4_Research_Methodology.pdf
http://vmsrvcollege.com/wp-content/uploads/2024/03/1.2.1_5_Social_Skills_Career_Development.pdf
http://vmsrvcollege.com/wp-content/uploads/2024/03/1.2.1_6_Microbiology.pdf
http://vmsrvcollege.com/wp-content/uploads/2024/03/1.2.1_7_Insect_Vector_Diseases.pdf
http://vmsrvcollege.com/wp-content/uploads/2024/03/1.2.1_8_Tourism_Development.pdf
http://vmsrvcollege.com/wp-content/uploads/2024/03/1.2.1_9_Tourism_Develpoment.pdf
http://vmsrvcollege.com/wp-content/uploads/2024/03/1.2.1_10_Tourism_Development.pdf
http://vmsrvcollege.com/wp-content/uploads/2024/03/1.2.1_11_Retail_Management.pdf
http://vmsrvcollege.com/wp-content/uploads/2024/03/1.2.1_12_Hunagund_Taluka_Janapada_Vaidyaru.pdf
http://vmsrvcollege.com/wp-content/uploads/2024/03/1.2.1_13_Hunagund_Taluka_Janapada_Vaidyaru.pdf
http://vmsrvcollege.com/wp-content/uploads/2024/03/1.2.1_14_Online_course.pdf
http://vmsrvcollege.com/wp-content/uploads/2024/03/1.2.1_15_Grammar_Communication.pdf
http://vmsrvcollege.com/wp-content/uploads/2024/03/1.2.1_16_Chanukya_Niti.pdf
http://vmsrvcollege.com/wp-content/uploads/2024/03/1.2.1_17_Krishna_as_Diplomat.pdf
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121
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Chanukya Niti

Krishna as Diplomat

Algorithm

Online Course

Human Values Vachanas

Links

View Link

View Link

View Link

View Link

View Link


http://vmsrvcollege.com/wp-content/uploads/2024/03/1.2.1_18_Chanukya_Niti.pdf
http://vmsrvcollege.com/wp-content/uploads/2024/03/1.2.1_19_Krishna_as_Diplomat.pdf
http://vmsrvcollege.com/wp-content/uploads/2024/03/1.2.1_20_Algorithm.pdf
http://vmsrvcollege.com/wp-content/uploads/2024/03/1.2.1_21_Online_course.pdf
http://vmsrvcollege.com/wp-content/uploads/2024/03/1.2.1_22_Human_Values_Vachanas.pdf

